JANUAR

FEBRUAR

MARZ

APRIL

MAI

JUNI

JULI

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OKTOBER

NOVEMBER

DEZEMBER

TUV/ DEKRA TERMINE 2026

TOV

07.01.
21.01.

04.02.
18.02.

04.03.
18.03.

01.04.
15.04.
29.04.

13.05.
27.05.
10.06.
24.06.
08.07.

22.07.

05.08.
19.08.

02.09.

16.09.
30.09.

14.10.
28.10.

11.11.
25.11.

09.12.

DEKRA
15.01.
29.01.

12.02.
26.02.

12.03.
26.03.

09.04.
23.04.

07.05.
21.0S.

18.06.

02.07.
16.07.
30.07.

13.08.
27.08.

10.09.
24.09.

08.10.
22.10.

05.11.
19.11.

03.12.
17.12.



