

TÜV/DEKRA TERMINE 2026

	<u>TÜV</u>	<u>DEKRA</u>
JANUAR	07.01. 21.01.	15.01. 29.01.
FEBRUAR	04.02. 18.02.	12.02. 26.02.
MÄRZ	04.03. 18.03.	12.03. 26.03.
APRIL	01.04. 15.04. 29.04.	09.04. 23.04.
MAI	13.05. 27.05.	07.05. 21.05.
JUNI	10.06. 24.06.	18.06.
JULI	08.07. 22.07.	02.07. 16.07. 30.07.
AUGUST	05.08. 19.08.	13.08. 27.08.
SEPTEMBER	02.09. 16.09. 30.09.	10.09. 24.09.
OKTOBER	14.10. 28.10.	08.10. 22.10.
NOVEMBER	11.11. 25.11.	05.11. 19.11.
DEZEMBER	09.12.	03.12. 17.12.